
Palouse Uniontown

Airway 
Hills 

Vacation 
Rentals

Cougar 
Land 

Motel

Courtyard 
@ WSU

Hilltop Inn
Holiday 

Inn 
Express

Nendel's
Pullman 
City RV 

Park

Residence 
Inn

Quality 
Inn

State Inn                   
Arbor 

Street Inn          

Andriëtte's 
Bed, Book & 

Bicycle

Bella Vista 
Farm B & B

Best 
Western 

Plus 
University 

Inn

Fairfield 
Inn & 
Suites

Idaho Inn
La Quinta 

Inn & 
Suites

Little Green 
Guesthouse

Moscow-
Pullman 

Bedfinders   

Palouse 
Inn

Peterson 
Barn 

Guesthouse

Red 
Pheasant 

House

Best 
Western 
Wheatland 
Inn

Boyer 
Park 
Hotel, 
Cabins & 
RV

The 
Potting 
Shed            

Siesta 
Motel

Palouse 
Roadhouse            

The 
Churchyard 
Inn

WSU Mom's Weekend
Friday, April 12, 2019

Saturday, April 13, 2019
Sunday, April 14, 2019

UI Spring Game
Friday, April 19, 2019

Saturday, April 20, 2019
Sunday, April 21, 2019

WSU Spring Game
Friday, April 19, 2019

Saturday, April 20, 2019
Sunday, April 21, 2019

WSU Graduation
Friday, May 3, 2019

Saturday, May 4, 2019
Sunday, May 5, 2019

UI Graduation
Friday, May 10, 2019

Saturday, May 11, 2019
Sunday, May 12, 2019

National Lentil Festival/ Student 
Move In

Friday, August 16, 2019
Saturday, August 17, 2019

Sunday, August 18, 2019
WSU vs. New Mexico St.

Friday, August 30, 2019
Saturday, August 31, 2019

Sunday, September 1, 2019
WSU vs. Norther Colorado & UI vs. 

Central Washington
Friday, September 6, 2019

Saturday, September 7, 2019
Sunday, September 8, 2019

WSU vs. UCLA & UI vs. Eastern 
Washington 

Friday, September 20, 2019
Saturday, September 21, 2019

Sunday, September 22, 2019
FieldFest

Friday, September 27, 2019
Saturday, September 28, 2019

Sunday, September 29, 2019
UI vs. Weber State

Friday, October 4, 2019
Saturday, October 5, 2019

Sunday, October 6, 2019

WSU vs. Colorado (Homecoming) & UI 
vs. Idaho State (Homecoming)

Friday, October 18, 2019
Saturday, October 19, 2019

Sunday, October 20, 2019
UI vs. Cal Poly

Friday, November 1, 2019
Saturday, November 2, 2019

Sunday, November 3, 2019
WSU vs. Stanford (Dad's Weekend) & 
UI vs. Sacramento St. (Parent/Family 

Weekend)
Friday, November 15, 2019

Saturday, November 16, 2019
Sunday, November 17, 2019

WSU vs. Oregon State
Friday, November 22, 2019

Saturday, November 23, 2019
Sunday, November 24, 2019

WSU Winter Graduation
Friday, December 6, 2019

Saturday, December 7, 2019
Sunday, December 8, 2019

UI Winter Graduation
Friday, December 13, 2019

Saturday, December 14, 2019
Sunday, December 15, 2019
WSU Mom's Weekend 2020

Wednesday, April 3, 2019
Thursday, April 4, 2019

Friday, April 5, 2019
WSU Graduation 2020

Wednesday, May 8, 2019
Thursday, May 9, 2019

Friday, May 10, 2019
UI Graduation 2020

Wednesday, May 15, 2019
Thursday, May 16, 2019

Friday, May 17, 2019

Pullman Lodging Moscow Lodging Colfax

Hotel/Motel Availability Report as of 4.10.19


